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1 KIM Yeongnam KOR 405B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0  81.60 1  81.60 1

107B 3.3 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  69.30 6 150.90 1

5152B 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0  76.80 2 227.70 2   5.25

205C 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  76.50 1 304.20 2   0.75

305B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5  76.80 1 381.00 1

5335D 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5  72.00 4 453.00 1

2 HERRERA Briadam USA 205C 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  72.00 3  72.00 3   9.60

5152B 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0  76.80 2 148.80 2   2.10

107B 3.3 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5  84.15 1 232.95 1

305B 3.2 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  72.00 3 304.95 1

405B 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  66.30 8 371.25 2   9.75

5335D 3.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0  78.00 2 449.25 2   3.75

3 KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 405C 3.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0  71.30 4  71.30 4  10.30

5335D 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0  76.50 3 147.80 3   3.10

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  70.40 5 218.20 3  14.75

205C 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  72.00 3 290.20 3  14.75

305C 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  72.00 4 362.20 3  18.80

107C 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  72.00 4 434.20 3  18.80

4 WOO Haram KOR 405C 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  69.75 5  69.75 5  11.85

107C 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0  67.50 7 137.25 6  13.65

5152B 3.2 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0  75.20 4 212.45 6  20.50

305C 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5  72.00 3 284.45 4  20.50

205C 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  72.00 4 356.45 4  24.55

5335D 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 7 423.95 4  29.05

5 OCAMPO Jahir Angel MEX 5335D 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  61.50 7  61.50 7  20.10

405C 3.1 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0  77.50 1 139.00 5  11.90

205C 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  76.50 3 215.50 4  17.45

305C 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0  51.00 7 266.50 5  38.45

5152B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  72.00 4 338.50 5  42.50

107C 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  72.00 4 410.50 5  42.50

6 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 105B 2.6 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0  63.70 6  63.70 6  17.90

5152B 3.2 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  70.40 5 134.10 7  16.80

205C 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0  40.50 8 174.60 8  58.35

305C 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  75.00 2 249.60 7  55.35

107C 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0  73.50 3 323.10 7  57.90

405C 3.1 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5  79.05 1 402.15 6  50.85
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7 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 405C 3.1 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  74.40 2  74.40 2   7.20

107B 3.3 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  70.95 4 145.35 4   5.55

205C 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  67.50 7 212.85 5  20.10

305C 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0  40.50 8 253.35 6  51.60

5152B 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  76.80 1 330.15 6  50.85

5351B 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  60.90 8 391.05 7  61.95

8 DIEGO Rodrigo MEX 105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0  55.90 8  55.90 8  25.70

205C 3.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0  51.00 8 106.90 8  44.00

107C 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  69.00 6 175.90 7  57.05

305C 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  67.50 6 243.40 8  61.55

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  67.20 7 310.60 8  70.40

405C 3.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  74.40 3 385.00 8  68.00

Note:
For more detail on the judges see 'Panel of Judges' for this session.

Legend:
DD Degree of Difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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